Salt Lake City School District (Utah). Business Services. Data Processing

Series

6986

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

High school graduate and withdrawal student records

108010

108011

108012

108191

108266

110635

110636

111651

111674

111697

111748

111796

111856

111857

111907

116365

116441

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Nov 03 1987 - Mar 14 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 04 1984 - Jun 08 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 07 1988 - Jun 07 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 11 1988 - Jun 08 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 28 1988 - May 05 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1964 - Jan 03 1965
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1965 - Jan 03 1966
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 05 1985 - Feb 09 1982
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 10 1988 - Jan 01 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 03 1989 - Apr 26 1971
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 07 1989 - Dec 12 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 07 1989 - Jun 07 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 18 1989 - Aug 16 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 07 1990 - Jun 07 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

116567

121824

121831

121849

122047

122048

122686

122687

123388

131374

131394

131395

132144

135529

135579

135580

135583

138425

138451

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jun 07 1990 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1991 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1990 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1991 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1992 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1991 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jun 14 1992 -

Non-Public data,

Jun 06 1992 -  Apr

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1985 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1993 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1993 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1993 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1993 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1994 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1994 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1994 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1994 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jun 07 1994 -

Non-Public data,

May 26 1996 - Jun

Non-Public data,

01 1989
contact Archives for assistance

31 1991
contact Archives for assistance

03 1991
contact Archives for assistance

31 1991
contact Archives for assistance

31 1992
contact Archives for assistance

31 1991
contact Archives for assistance

Apr 06 1992
contact Archives for assistance

04 1992
contact Archives for assistance

03 1989
contact Archives for assistance

31 1993
contact Archives for assistance

31 1993
contact Archives for assistance

31 1993
contact Archives for assistance

31 1993
contact Archives for assistance

03 1994
contact Archives for assistance

31 1994
contact Archives for assistance

31 1994
contact Archives for assistance

31 1994
contact Archives for assistance

Feb 22 1995
contact Archives for assistance

13 1995
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #: 138469 Dates: Jun 07 1995 - Nov 28 1973
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 138482 Dates: Jun 08 1995 - Jun 15 1995
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 138483 Dates: Jun 15 1995 - Jun 13 1995
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 192575 Dates: Apr 08 1987 - Nov 19 1986
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series 84657 Graduates lists
Accession #: 28243 Dates: Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31 1938

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28247 Dates: Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31 1938
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28248 Dates: Jul 01 1916 - Jun 30 1939
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28249 Dates: Feb 02 1932 - Jun 01 1929
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28250 Dates: 1916 - 1938
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28251 Dates: Jul 07 1933 - Sep 11 1919
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28290 Dates: Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1951
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28292 Dates: Jun 08 1945 - Jun 03 1943
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28293 Dates: Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1951
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28294 Dates: Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1956
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28303 Dates: Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1957
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28304 Dates: Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1957
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28305 Dates: Jan 01 1958 - Dec 31 1959
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28306 Dates: Jan 01 1958 - Dec 31 1959
File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28307

28308

28309

28310

28311

28312

28313

28314

28315

28316

28317

28318

28319

28320

28321

28322

28323

28324

28325

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1959 - Dec 31 1960

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1960

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1961

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1961

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1962

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1958 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1963 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1963 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1963
contact Archives for assistance

31 1967
contact Archives for assistance

31 1964
contact Archives for assistance

Aug 17 1952 - Sep 1960

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1965

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1965

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1967

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1968 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1968 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Feb 04 1922 - Jun

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1969
contact Archives for assistance

31 1969
contact Archives for assistance

22 1922
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1970

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1970

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28326

28331

28336

28339

28340

28344

28345

28346

28347

28348

28349

28350

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Aug 30 1938 - Jul 14 1937
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 05 1965 - Nov 13 1967
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 03 1956 - Nov 31 1970
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1972 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



