Salt Lake City School District (Utah). Business Services. Data Processing

Series 6986 High school graduate and withdrawal student records

Accession #:	108010	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 03 1987 - Mar 14 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	108011	Dates: File Ranges:	Sep 04 1984 - Jun 08 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	108012	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1988 - Jun 07 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	108191	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 11 1988 - Jun 08 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	108266	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 28 1988 - May 05 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	110635	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1964 - Jan 03 1965 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	110636	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1965 - Jan 03 1966 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111651	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 05 1985 - Feb 09 1982 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111674	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111697	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111748	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111796	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 10 1988 - Jan 01 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111856	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 03 1989 - Apr 26 1971 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111857	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1989 - Dec 12 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	111907	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1989 - Jun 07 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	116365	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 18 1989 - Aug 16 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	116441	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1990 - Jun 07 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	116567	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1990 - Jan 01 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	121824	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1991 - Dec 31 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	121831	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1990 - Jan 03 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	121849	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1991 - Dec 31 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122047	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1992 - Dec 31 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122048	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1991 - Dec 31 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122686	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 14 1992 - Apr 06 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	122687	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 06 1992 - Apr 04 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	123388	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1985 - Jan 03 1989 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	131374	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1993 - Dec 31 1993 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	131394	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1993 - Dec 31 1993 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	131395	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1993 - Dec 31 1993 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	132144	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1993 - Dec 31 1993 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	135529	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1994 - Jan 03 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	135579	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1994 - Dec 31 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	135580	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1994 - Dec 31 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	135583	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1994 - Dec 31 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138425	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1994 - Feb 22 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138451	Dates: File Ranges:	May 26 1996 - Jun 13 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	138469	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 07 1995 - Nov 28 1973 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138482	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 08 1995 - Jun 15 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138483	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 15 1995 - Jun 13 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	192575	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 08 1987 - Nov 19 1986 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series 84657	Graduates lis	sts	
Accession #:	28243	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28247	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28248	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1916 - Jun 30 1939 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28249	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 02 1932 - Jun 01 1929 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28250	Dates: File Ranges:	1916 - 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28251	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 07 1933 - Sep 11 1919 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28290	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1951 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28292	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 08 1945 - Jun 03 1943 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28293	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1951 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28294	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1956 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28303	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1957 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28304	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1957 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28305	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1958 - Dec 31 1959 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28306	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1958 - Dec 31 1959 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28307	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1959 - Dec 31 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28308	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28309	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1961 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28310	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1960 - Dec 31 1961 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28311	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1962 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28312	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1958 - Dec 31 1963 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28313	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1963 - Dec 31 1967 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28314	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1963 - Dec 31 1964 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28315	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 17 1952 - Sep 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28316	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1965 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28317	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1965 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28318	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28319	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1967 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28320	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28321	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28322	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28323	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 04 1922 - Jun 22 1922 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28324	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1970 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28325	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1970 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28326	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 30 1938 - Jul 14 1937 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28331	Dates: File Ranges:	Sep 05 1965 - Nov 13 1967 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28336	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 03 1956 - Nov 31 1970 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28339	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28340	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28344	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28345	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28346	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1972 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28347	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28348	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28349	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28350	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance